Note: 7 year warranty is for domestic use only.
For more information visit www.parmco.co.nz.
Impressive 7 Year Warranty
Made and built to perform, the rear-riser downdraft is a clever solution to address ventilation space
challenges, enabling kitchen design versatility. With this stylish line of rear-riser downdrafts, featuring
black glass panel and touch control, you can enjoy the benefits of the perfect kitchen: no more
clutter or obstructed kitchen views. For example, you can design your kitchen so that the cooktop
is positioned in front of a window or even on a bench island. The rear-riser glides gently into position
to quickly remove all odours and steam. Also, exclusive to Parmco is the “remote motoring” option
which will significantly reduce noise
A smart clean, healthy solution for your home environment.
Your Ventilation answer.
A healthy home creates
a happy kiwi home.
Downdraft
REAR RISER
900MM, GLASS
DD-900RR-G
• 4 Speed Settiings
• Air Movement Capacity: 1000m3/hour
• Removable Filters
• Aluminium Filters
• Integrated LED Lights
• Durable Stainless Steel Contstruction
• Touch Controls
• Compatible Remote Motor
• Available without Cooktop Integration
• 7 year Warrant
m
ax
 3
35
m
m
71
8m
m
115
115
26
0m
m
260mm
150
290mm
185mm
Control panel box
80mm
255mm
Motor Box
90mm
880mm
880mm
792mm